
Cheshire Home Shatin 7:10 8:45 10:50 12:20 14:25 15:55 18:00 19:30 21:35 23:20
7-11 shop outside Hin King Shopping Plaza, Hin King 5:40 7:22 8:57 11:02 12:32 14:37 16:07 18:12 19:42 21:47 23:32
Mei Lam Estate (Near Taxi Stand) 5:47 7:29 9:04 11:09 12:39 14:44 16:14 18:19 19:49 21:54 23:39
MTR Tai Wai Station (Inside Covered Bus Terminus) 5:51 7:33 9:08 11:13 12:43 14:48 16:18 18:23 19:53 21:58 23:43
Sun Chui Estate (Near Taxi Stand) 5:59 7:41 9:16 11:21 12:51 14:56 16:26 18:31 20:01 22:06 23:51
Chun Sek Estate (Near Shek Ying House) 6:04 7:46 9:21 11:26 12:56 15:01 16:31 18:36 20:06 22:11 23:56
Sun Tin Wai Estate (Near Taxi Stand) 6:07 7:49 9:24 11:29 12:59 15:04 16:34 18:39 20:09 22:14 23:59
Footbridge outside Cooked Food Market, Sha Kok Estate 6:16 7:58 9:33 11:38 13:08 15:13 16:43 18:48 20:18 22:23 0:08
MTR Shatin Station (Main Entrance of Shatin Plaza) 6:22 8:04 9:39 11:44 13:14 15:19 16:49 18:54 20:24 22:29 0:14
Wo Che Estate (Tak Hau Street - Wo Che Shopping 6:26 8:08 9:43 11:48 13:18 15:23 16:53 18:58 20:28 22:33 0:18
Ravana Garden (Main Entrance) 6:29 8:11 9:46 11:51 13:21 15:26 16:56 19:01 20:31 22:36 0:21
Belair Gardens 6:35 8:17 9:52 11:57 13:27 15:32 17:02 19:07 20:37 22:42 0:27
Shui Chuen O Plaza 6:42 8:24 9:59 12:04 13:34 15:39 17:09 19:14 20:44 22:49 0:34
Shatin Hospital 6:52 8:34 10:09 12:14 13:44 15:49 17:19 19:24 20:54 23:10 0:44
Bradbury Hospice 6:54 8:36 10:11 12:16 13:46 15:51 17:21 19:26 20:56 23:12 0:46
Cheshire Home Shatin 6:55 8:37 10:12 12:17 13:47 15:52 17:22 19:27 20:57 23:13 0:47
Remarks :
The above schedule would be amended accordingly subject to the road and weather condition.

last updated on  May 2023

(10:15 - 10:45)
B

reak and L
un

ch

Pick up Points
Time Schedule

Morning Evening Night

Shatin Hospital / Cheshire Home Shatin / Bradbury Hospice
Typhoon Signal No.8 Emergent Transport Arrangement During Typhoon

During the issuing of Tropical Cyclone Warning Signal No.9 or above / “extreme condition”,
the transportation service will be ceased in consideration of safety

Bus Route II
Shatin - Tai Wai

B
reak and L

un
ch

(17:25 - 17:55)

(13:50 - 14:20)
B

reak

(21:00 - 21:30)
B

reak


